Date

Thursday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Thursday Jan.

29
29
29
29

Friday Jan. 30
Friday Jan. 30
Friday Jan. 30
Friday Jan. 30

Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Time
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:30
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
5pm

McMath Wildcat Tournament Draw

Team 1 vs Team 2
McMath vs Britannia
Fleetwood vs Maple Ridge
NorKam vs Sutherland
Abbotsford vs Carson

McMath vs Sutherland
Fleetwood vs Abbotsford
NorKam vs Britannia
Carson vs Maple Ridge

McMath vs NorKam
Fleetwood vs Carson
Sutherland vs Britannia
Abbotsford vs Maple Ridge
Pool A 4th vs Pool B 4th
Pool A 2nd vs Pool B 2nd
Pool A 3rd vs Pool B 3rd
Pool A 1st vs Pool B 1st
Trophy Presentations
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