McMath Wildcat Tournament Draw

Date	Time	Team 1 vs Team 2	Gym	Pool
Thursday Jan. 29	3:00pm	McMath vs Britannia	North	Α
Thursday Jan. 29	4:30pm	Fleetwood vs Maple Ridge	North	В
Thursday Jan. 29	6:00pm	NorKam vs Sutherland	North	Α
Thursday Jan. 29	7:30pm	Abbotsford vs Carson	North	В
Friday Jan. 30	3:00pm	McMath vs Sutherland	North	Α
Friday Jan. 30	4:30pm	Fleetwood vs Abbotsford	North	В
Friday Jan. 30	6:00pm	NorKam vs Britannia	North	Α
Friday Jan. 30	7:30pm	Carson vs Maple Ridge	North	В
Saturday Jan. 31	8:00am	McMath vs NorKam	North	Α
Saturday Jan. 31	9:30am	Fleetwood vs Carson	North	В
Saturday Jan. 31	11:00am	Sutherland vs Britannia	North	Α
Saturday Jan. 31	12:30	Abbotsford vs Maple Ridge	North	В
Saturday Jan. 31	2:00pm	Pool A 4th vs Pool B 4th	South	
Saturday Jan. 31	2:00pm	Pool A 2nd vs Pool B 2nd	North	
Saturday Jan. 31	3:30pm	Pool A 3rd vs Pool B 3rd	South	
Saturday Jan. 31	3:30pm	Pool A 1st vs Pool B 1st	North	
Saturday Jan. 31	5pm	Trophy Presentations	North	